
Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Monday, January 8 Get it done day 12:30pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Photo booth 12:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Social Media Table 11:00am - 1:00pm (ACB) Free

Tuesday, January 9 Movie Day 12:00pm - 2:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Social Media Table 11:00am - 1:00pm (ACB) Free

Movie Night: Jumanji 7:00pm (Metrotown) Free

Wednesday, January 10 Get connected Day 11:00am - 1:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

AC Clubs Day 11:00am - 1:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Social Media Table ACB 11:00am - 1:00pm (ACB) Free

ACSA Presents: Pub Night 
@ Trattoria 7:00 PM (Trattoria Burnaby) Free

Thursday, January 11 Gratitude Day 10:00am - 12:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Breakfast 10:00am - 11:00am (ACB & ACV) Free

Social Media Booth 11:00am - 1:00pm (ACV) Free

Textbook buyback Event 10:00am - 2:00pm (ACB) Free

Friday, January 12 Textbook buyback Event 10:00am - 12:00pm (ACB) Free

Balloon Twister 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB &ACV) Free

Chinese Lantern Festival 6:30pm (PNE) Free

Monday, January 15 Strawberry Ice Cream Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Tuesday, January 16 Airbrush tattoo 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Wednesday, January 17 Foodie Night: Isami Sushi 7:00pm (Isami Sushi, Burnaby) Free for first 
15 people

Thursday, January 18 Winnie the Pooh Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Friday, January 19 Popcorn Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Welcome to ACSA! First meeting! 1:30pm - 3:30pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Bowling Night 4:00pm (Revs bowling) Free
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Events
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Saturday, January 20 Canucks Game 7:00pm (Rogers Arena) $25.00

Monday, January 22 International Hot Sauce Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Wednesday, January 24 Movie night: 12 Stong TBD (Metrotown Threatre) $5.00

International Compliment Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Thursday, January 25 Henna application 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Friday, January 26 ACSA Meeting 1:30pm - 3:30pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Saturday, January 27 Whistler 8:00am - 7:00pm $25.00

Monday, January 29 International Puzzle Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free

Tuesday January 30 International Croissant Day 10:00am - 11:00am (ACB & ACV) Free

Wednesday, January 31 Inspire Your Heart With Art Day 1:00pm - 3:00pm (ACB & ACV) Free
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